Contact

www.linkedin.com/in/jason-tengco-06780636 (LinkedIn)

Honors-Awards

Award for Community Leadership

Young Leaders Award

Trailblazer Award

Trailblazer Award

Founder's Key Award for Leadership, Education, and Civic Engagement

Jason Tengco

White House Liaison at U.S. Office of Personnel Management (OPM)

Washington, District of Columbia, United States

Experience

U.S. Office of Personnel Management (OPM)
White House Liaison
January 2021 - Present (2 years 10 months)

Biden-Harris Transition Team
AAPI Outreach Lead
November 2020 - January 2021 (3 months)

Biden for President
Coalitions Chief of Staff
June 2020 - November 2020 (6 months)

National Federation of Filipino American Associations (NaFFAA) 3 years 7 months

Senior Advisor May 2019 - June 2020 (1 year 2 months)

Executive Director

December 2016 - April 2019 (2 years 5 months)

Washington, DC

Hillary for America National AAPI Outreach Director April 2016 - November 2016 (8 months) Brooklyn, NY

White House Initiative on Asian Americans and Pacific Islanders 4 years

Deputy Director May 2015 - April 2016 (1 year) Washington, DC

Senior Advisor April 2014 - April 2015 (1 year 1 month)

Page 1 of 2

Advisor

May 2012 - March 2014 (1 year 11 months)

United States Congress

APAICS Fellow, Office of Former Congressman Mike Honda (D-CA) September 2011 - May 2012 (9 months)

Washington, DC

Asian Pacific American Labor Alliance (APALA) Tam Tran Program and Outreach Fellow February 2011 - August 2011 (7 months)

Washington, DC

The White House

Intern, National Economic Council September 2010 - January 2011 (5 months)

Washington, DC

United States Congress

Intern, Office of Former Congressman Xavier Becerra (D-CA) June 2008 - August 2008 (3 months)

Washington, DC

Education

University of California, Berkeley, Goldman School of Public Policy Master's in Public Affairs (MPA) · (2019 - 2020)

University of California, Los Angeles

B.A. in Political Science and Minor in Public Affairs

Carnegie Mellon University

Public Policy and International Affairs (PPIA) Fellow